
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              Microchip Tech MIC5236YMM
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 MSOP-8

 Description
 
                 MSOP-8  Power Management Specialized - PMIC ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.1255
                      	$ 2.13
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.0719
                      	$ 20.72
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.0372
                      	$ 61.12
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.9865
                      	$ 198.65



 
              In Stock: 100
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  